Dimensions

Material index
52340048035S14BT
52340048022514BT
52340048025S14BT
52340048055S14BT
52340048019S14BT
52340048016S14BT
52340048032S14BT
52340048045S14BT
5234048025514B910T
5234048022514B716T
5234048025514B716T
5234048025514B906T
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5234048022514B910T
52340048032BT

52340048025BT
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RAL

9010
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7016

9006

9006
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MPZ 3 self-drilling screw (zinc plating)

£
Lol

Type of coating

B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
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B (White zinc coating)

B (White zinc coating)
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Material index

52340048019BT

52340048035BT

52340048045BT

52340048055BT
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B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
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B (White zinc coating)
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